
Teilnehmer

BUNDESFINALE  2019

nach Startnummer sortiert

Start Nr. Wettkampf ID Teilnehmer Verein

1 28422 Frizzi Seltmann TSV Einh. Süd Chemnitz

2 28712 Ann-Kathrin Laux TV 1888 Reinheim

3 28712 Celina Lancioni Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

4 28712 Charlotte Ganter Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

5 28712 Elina Vertzagias TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

6 28712 Emily Fahn TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

7 28712 Jamica Murmann Godesberger TV 1888

8 28712 Jaqueline Ott LSV 1864 Ladenburg

9 28712 Jo Anna Ackermann TV Groß-Umstadt e.V.

10 28712 Julie Laurance Janzam TSG 1986 Dirmstein e.V.

11 28712 Katharina Scheidgen TV Rheinbrohl 1882 e.V

12 28712 Lara Louisa Lothschütz TV 1878 Waldmohr e.V.

13 28712 Lara Salinger TV Freiburg-St. Georgen

14 28712 Linda Schneider TV Roringen 1928 e.V.

15 28712 Livia Vonier SSV Zuffenhausen e.V.

16 28712 Merle Isermeyer TV Leer 1860 e.V.

17 28712 Nadine Bönnemann SV Remshalden e.V.

18 28712 Nina Hüter TGS Bieber

19 28712 Rebecca Schwarz TuS Mackenrodt 1910/21

20 28712 Sarah Höfers FSV Friedrichshaller Sportverein 1898 e.V.

21 28712 Sarah Schmitz TV Rheinbrohl 1882 e.V

22 28712 Sophie Molitor TSG Burg Gretesch 1907 e.V.

23 28712 Zolile Morokane TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

24 28721 Aenne Bannasch TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V.

25 28721 Alicia Marie Brocker TuS Mackenrodt 1910/21

26 28721 Andrea Kress TSV Künzelsau e.V.

27 28721 Anna-Marie Bold TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

28 28721 Celine Kautz TB Neckarhausen e.V.

29 28721 Dalina Arnold SV Remshalden e.V.

30 28721 Emelie Melzwig MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

31 28721 Emily Warisch MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

32 28721 Finja Anne Szypulski TSG Burg Gretesch 1907 e.V.

33 28721 Florina Schade TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

34 28721 Jasmin Leger TV 1878 Waldmohr e.V.

35 28721 Jill Basting-Neumann MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

36 28721 Joana Voß Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

37 28721 Kira Schmidt Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

38 28721 Lena Stuckert TV 1888 Reinheim

39 28721 Leonie Kreher SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e. V.

40 28721 Leonie Wichmann SV Concordia Belm-Powe 1927

41 28721 Lilly Mulack TSV Künzelsau e.V.

42 28721 Maike Schwemmer TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

43 28721 Melanie Meister TV Leer 1860 e.V.
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44 28721 Natalie Paczkowski TSG 1986 Dirmstein e.V.

45 28721 Sally June Krumb FC "Germania" Leeheim

46 28721 Sarah Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

47 28721 Sophie Kusiek TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

48 28721 Verena Conrad TSV Niedernhall e.V.

49 28722 Nicolas Klammer MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

50 28722 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

51 28723 Alena Beyer TSG Seckenheim

52 28723 Alicia Lopez TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

53 28723 Annika Scherer TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

54 28723 Ayleen Betz TuS Mackenrodt 1910/21

55 28723 Cora Bolai SF Donnstetten e.V.

56 28723 Emmi Altmann TS Germersheim 1863

57 28723 Enna Zalder SV Remshalden e.V.

58 28723 Finja Kalmbach TB Neckarhausen e.V.

59 28723 Finja Witaßek SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e. V.

60 28723 Frances Geißler SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e. V.

61 28723 Franziska Loy SSV Zuffenhausen e.V.

62 28723 Frauke Ahrens SC Rot-Weiß Husen e. V.

63 28723 Gina Marie Voß Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

64 28723 Jana Liebig TuS Auggen 1926 e.V.

65 28723 Jill Kruck TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

66 28723 Jule Schnabel TVK 1970

67 28723 Kathinka Lerch SV Remshalden e.V.

68 28723 Lana Bittrich TURA Bergkamen 1945

69 28723 Leni Failenschmid TB Neckarhausen e.V.

70 28723 Lenia Filius TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V.

71 28723 Lilli Hallstein TSV Höchst/Od.

72 28723 Liz Weber TuS Auggen 1926 e.V.

73 28723 Lorena Haas TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

74 28723 Luca-Sophie Hein LSV 1864 Ladenburg

75 28723 Luna-Rose Kühnert TuS Nister 1951 e.V.

76 28723 Marie Geywitz FC Röhlingen 1948 e.V.

77 28723 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

78 28723 Nele Schreiner TV Kappelrodeck

79 28723 Sara Mittermayer TSV Niedernhall e.V.

80 28723 Sarah Bizer TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

81 28723 Sonia Kumar TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

82 28723 Sophia Wenke TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

83 28723 Sophie Back TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

84 28723 Vivien Faude TSV Künzelsau e.V.

85 28723 Zoé Swiniartzki SV Brackwede
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45 28721 Sally June Krumb FC "Germania" Leeheim

76 28723 Marie Geywitz FC Röhlingen 1948 e.V.

20 28712 Sarah Höfers FSV Friedrichshaller Sportverein 1898 e.V.

7 28712 Jamica Murmann Godesberger TV 1888

8 28712 Jaqueline Ott LSV 1864 Ladenburg

74 28723 Luca-Sophie Hein LSV 1864 Ladenburg

30 28721 Emelie Melzwig MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

31 28721 Emily Warisch MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

35 28721 Jill Basting-Neumann MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

49 28722 Nicolas Klammer MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

62 28723 Frauke Ahrens SC Rot-Weiß Husen e. V.

55 28723 Cora Bolai SF Donnstetten e.V.

39 28721 Leonie Kreher SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e. V.

59 28723 Finja Witaßek SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e. V.

60 28723 Frances Geißler SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e. V.

15 28712 Livia Vonier SSV Zuffenhausen e.V.

61 28723 Franziska Loy SSV Zuffenhausen e.V.

85 28723 Zoé Swiniartzki SV Brackwede

40 28721 Leonie Wichmann SV Concordia Belm-Powe 1927

17 28712 Nadine Bönnemann SV Remshalden e.V.

29 28721 Dalina Arnold SV Remshalden e.V.

57 28723 Enna Zalder SV Remshalden e.V.

67 28723 Kathinka Lerch SV Remshalden e.V.

28 28721 Celine Kautz TB Neckarhausen e.V.

58 28723 Finja Kalmbach TB Neckarhausen e.V.

69 28723 Leni Failenschmid TB Neckarhausen e.V.

5 28712 Elina Vertzagias TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

27 28721 Anna-Marie Bold TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

33 28721 Florina Schade TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

42 28721 Maike Schwemmer TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

46 28721 Sarah Jaeger TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

50 28722 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

65 28723 Jill Kruck TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

77 28723 Maya Hoemberger TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

82 28723 Sophia Wenke TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

83 28723 Sophie Back TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

18 28712 Nina Hüter TGS Bieber

56 28723 Emmi Altmann TS Germersheim 1863

10 28712 Julie Laurance Janzam TSG 1986 Dirmstein e.V.

44 28721 Natalie Paczkowski TSG 1986 Dirmstein e.V.

22 28712 Sophie Molitor TSG Burg Gretesch 1907 e.V.

32 28721 Finja Anne Szypulski TSG Burg Gretesch 1907 e.V.

51 28723 Alena Beyer TSG Seckenheim
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24 28721 Aenne Bannasch TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V.

70 28723 Lenia Filius TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V.

1 28422 Frizzi Seltmann TSV Einh. Süd Chemnitz

71 28723 Lilli Hallstein TSV Höchst/Od.

26 28721 Andrea Kress TSV Künzelsau e.V.

41 28721 Lilly Mulack TSV Künzelsau e.V.

84 28723 Vivien Faude TSV Künzelsau e.V.

48 28721 Verena Conrad TSV Niedernhall e.V.

79 28723 Sara Mittermayer TSV Niedernhall e.V.

6 28712 Emily Fahn TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

23 28712 Zolile Morokane TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

47 28721 Sophie Kusiek TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

53 28723 Annika Scherer TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

73 28723 Lorena Haas TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling

68 28723 Lana Bittrich TURA Bergkamen 1945

64 28723 Jana Liebig TuS Auggen 1926 e.V.

72 28723 Liz Weber TuS Auggen 1926 e.V.

19 28712 Rebecca Schwarz TuS Mackenrodt 1910/21

25 28721 Alicia Marie Brocker TuS Mackenrodt 1910/21

54 28723 Ayleen Betz TuS Mackenrodt 1910/21

75 28723 Luna-Rose Kühnert TuS Nister 1951 e.V.

52 28723 Alicia Lopez TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

80 28723 Sarah Bizer TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

81 28723 Sonia Kumar TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

12 28712 Lara Louisa Lothschütz TV 1878 Waldmohr e.V.

34 28721 Jasmin Leger TV 1878 Waldmohr e.V.

2 28712 Ann-Kathrin Laux TV 1888 Reinheim

38 28721 Lena Stuckert TV 1888 Reinheim

13 28712 Lara Salinger TV Freiburg-St. Georgen

9 28712 Jo Anna Ackermann TV Groß-Umstadt e.V.

78 28723 Nele Schreiner TV Kappelrodeck

16 28712 Merle Isermeyer TV Leer 1860 e.V.

43 28721 Melanie Meister TV Leer 1860 e.V.

11 28712 Katharina Scheidgen TV Rheinbrohl 1882 e.V

21 28712 Sarah Schmitz TV Rheinbrohl 1882 e.V

14 28712 Linda Schneider TV Roringen 1928 e.V.

66 28723 Jule Schnabel TV Kübelberg 1970

3 28712 Celina Lancioni Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

4 28712 Charlotte Ganter Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

36 28721 Joana Voß Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

37 28721 Kira Schmidt Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80

63 28723 Gina Marie Voß Vohwinkeler STV 1865/80
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